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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

26.86 569 F 06/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Co Liverpool 1

27.08 556 H 06/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Co Liverpool 1

27.26 545 F 13/05/17 Manchester Open Meet 2017 Manchester Co Liverpool 1

27.29 543 H 28/04/18 2018 SENW Summer Championships Manchester Co Liverpool 1

27.39 537 H 27/05/18 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Ormskirk 1

27.58 526 H 07/04/18 City of Liverpool Spring Open Meet Liverpool Co Liverpool 1

27.63 523 H 12/05/19 Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet Nottingham Co Liverpool 1

27.65 522 H 06/07/17 FISEC Games Italy  1

27.68 520 H 04/11/17 Swim England Noth West Region Winter Champs Manchester Co Liverpool 1

27.69 520 H 18/02/18 City of Liverpool Splash & Dash 2018 Liverpool Co Liverpool 3

27.71 519 H 27/01/18 Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships Manchester Ormskirk 1

27.72 518 F 04/11/17 Swim England Noth West Region Winter Champs Manchester Co Liverpool 1

27.74 517 H 15/01/17 16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Liverpool 1

27.81 513 H 04/02/17 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Ormskirk 1

27.82 512 F 04/02/17 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Ormskirk 1

27.87 510 H 27/04/19 2019 SENW Summer Championships Manchester Co Liverpool 1

27.94 506 H 25/03/17 Liverpool Spring Open Meet Liverpool Co Liverpool 1

28.01 502 H 23/03/19 Liverpool Spring Open Meet 2019 Liverpool Co Liverpool 1

28.52 476 H 29/02/20 City of Liverpool SC Splash & Dash Wavertree Co Liverpool 3

29.02 451 H 07/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

29.06 450 H 14/02/16 City of Liverpool Splash & Dash Liverpool Co Liverpool 3

29.19 444 F 07/06/15 2015 North West Regional Championships Manchester  1

29.22 442 H 01/05/16 ASA North West Region Summer Championships Manchester Co Liverpool 1

29.54 428 F 01/05/16 ASA North West Region Summer Championships Manchester Co Liverpool 1

29.73 420 H 16/04/16 City of Liverpool Spring Open Meet 2016 Liverpool Co Liverpool 1

30.23 399 H 07/06/15 2015 North West Regional Championships Manchester  1

30.48 390 F 02/05/15 Manchester Open Meet 2015 Manchester Ormskirk 1
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30.48 390 F 02/05/15 Manchester Open Meet 2015 Manchester Ormskirk 1

33.85 284 H 15/03/14 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Ormskirk 1

34.18 276 H 15/02/14 City of Liverpool Splash n Dash 50m Sprints Liverpool Ormskirk 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

28.52 476 H 29/02/20 City of Liverpool SC Splash & Dash Wavertree Co Liverpool 3

27.63 523 H 12/05/19 Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet Nottingham Co Liverpool 1

27.87 510 H 27/04/19 2019 SENW Summer Championships Manchester Co Liverpool 1

28.01 502 H 23/03/19 Liverpool Spring Open Meet 2019 Liverpool Co Liverpool 1

27.39 537 H 27/05/18 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Ormskirk 1

27.29 543 H 28/04/18 2018 SENW Summer Championships Manchester Co Liverpool 1

27.58 526 H 07/04/18 City of Liverpool Spring Open Meet Liverpool Co Liverpool 1

27.69 520 H 18/02/18 City of Liverpool Splash & Dash 2018 Liverpool Co Liverpool 3

27.71 519 H 27/01/18 Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships Manchester Ormskirk 1

27.72 518 F 04/11/17 Swim England Noth West Region Winter Champs Manchester Co Liverpool 1

27.68 520 H 04/11/17 Swim England Noth West Region Winter Champs Manchester Co Liverpool 1

26.86 569 F 06/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Co Liverpool 1

27.08 556 H 06/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Co Liverpool 1

27.65 522 H 06/07/17 FISEC Games Italy  1

27.26 545 F 13/05/17 Manchester Open Meet 2017 Manchester Co Liverpool 1

27.94 506 H 25/03/17 Liverpool Spring Open Meet Liverpool Co Liverpool 1

27.82 512 F 04/02/17 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Ormskirk 1

27.81 513 H 04/02/17 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Ormskirk 1

27.74 517 H 15/01/17 16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Liverpool 1

29.54 428 F 01/05/16 ASA North West Region Summer Championships Manchester Co Liverpool 1

29.22 442 H 01/05/16 ASA North West Region Summer Championships Manchester Co Liverpool 1

29.73 420 H 16/04/16 City of Liverpool Spring Open Meet 2016 Liverpool Co Liverpool 1

29.06 450 H 14/02/16 City of Liverpool Splash & Dash Liverpool Co Liverpool 3

29.02 451 H 07/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

29.19 444 F 07/06/15 2015 North West Regional Championships Manchester  1

30.23 399 H 07/06/15 2015 North West Regional Championships Manchester  1

30.48 390 F 02/05/15 Manchester Open Meet 2015 Manchester Ormskirk 1

33.85 284 H 15/03/14 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Ormskirk 1

34.18 276 H 15/02/14 City of Liverpool Splash n Dash 50m Sprints Liverpool Ormskirk 3
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